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Qctober 27th, 1923.

¥r. Bollin K. Page,
Salenm, R
Oregon. ‘ ‘ L

gear Sif%" : e - S ey
. Enalosod plcaap flnd by ofﬂc&al recsipt Eo. 210
for $1.00, whioh amount was transmitted with Application S
- Fo. 6953, Permit Wo. 4445 and two assigmments of this et
permit, the f£irst one alrendy having besn recorded in our o
¥iscellaneous Records, and the other omne to bz reearééd .

The assignment has been entered in ths mscvlu-
neem; Records of this office snd the permit and both as-
. signments are rsturmed to you. The permit naw stands in
the name of Rusell King, .

ok I pa'em ¥r. King's address is M and 1t Bas
been so indexed in our flles, although not :tatsd 1n the

‘ aaa&mt.
Yours respoct'mny.

A ' Rhea Luper, State Engineer.




August 31,1921,

* Mr. Rollin K. Page,
Selem, Oregone

- Dear £ir:

. Proof of appropriation of water u}idezf; permit Wo.4é4s,
in the name of Sarah J. Berringer, together with £1,00 recording
fee,. has been received and ;"iled in this office. ' 4 |
» - This proof appeara to Bé"in ’proper form and wi’l’l be‘ /
presented t? the Board at iks next mesting z’ar appreval and |
1;au§nce of final vater right certificate.

-

Youra very‘ truly,

Asst. Secretary.

Encl,




ROLLIN K. PAGE
ALICE H. PAGE

PAGE & PAGE
ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW
SALEM, OREGON

JULY 26th,
1921,

Mr. Percy A. Cupper,
State Engineer,
Salem, Oregon,
- In re Water Permit #4445 -
Dear Sir:
' I beg to hand you herewith proof of
appropriation of water under Permit #4445, Sarsh
J. Beringer together with our check in the sum

of $1.00 to cover recording fees,

Yours very truly,

| | j§2515644;/ ’/Tf/jgiijfub/
P/M : : .
Encls (2)



. » i
Jaly 11, 1921.
¥r. R. K. Page,
Att@m at L&‘I, - N
“8alem, Oregon. - e
. N\ : .
- Dear Sir:  _ ; : . iy
_ I am enclosing blank for proef of appropriation of
water under psrmit Ho. 4445, In the name of Hrs. Sarsh J.Barringer.’
. FPlaase see hhat this prcaf is preper}.y filled out and
returned to this offioce, tagethar wi’é.h *1.00 to cover recording fee,
and the matter will be presented to the Bpard'at its next meeting
for apmoval and isfauancg of Mnal weter right certificate.
» o Yours very truly,
R. %, Pottery
. fearetary, .
‘Enel. ‘ o




hgs&h@, Atm, R

- ¥o. 8488 for §1.9°, s&ich mmmi was tmitm
‘with m letter of May 9th, for recording &86ign-
Isneous Records 67 thls office. 1 Has o=

wmng}.y m &am a.nd; }_'he instmt ;gfww W ani

it ﬁﬁgﬁimﬁm ;iia-




WEICE 1" STATE ENGINEEK

PAGE & PAGE RO FIVED)
ATTORNEYS-AT«-LAW MAY l O 1921
| e OREGON,
MAY oth, SALEM,
1921,

Mr, Percy A. Cupper, State Engineer,
State House,

.
3alemn, Oregon, ‘

Dear Sir:

Herewith the assignment fee of $1.00 omitteg

from our letter transmitting formal assignment Swank to
Beringer,

Thank you very kindly for your attention to
this matter,

ST CRc Attt e =)
e R R Y RS T
it ST T T R R LR T e R R

Yours very trnly,

PAGE & PAGE,

P/M

Encl ok ’ é?&é;e(/ é%;j%i.
7

67573 s




¥r. Rollin K. Page,

Mgﬁ!::‘;u
Salem, Oregon. T

Doar Sim  Parmik Hoe &AMl
: Xuinmmafmmm«tw%

tm&thgmxmum:tmmmm_
m Swank to Sarvah J. Barringer. The fes

“winﬁrmmwm:ﬁmw mim nﬁaw

- 1 noke your statemsmt ﬁntmmmm
sompletely applied under this persit, and Fimal preet -
blanks will Wm&ghpmﬁsﬁﬂ%!&

, mﬁm wiﬁia a shom tm

?mtimm will rsm this m&dm :
reng in,

rey mpresns.

BS:R




ROLLIN K, PAGE
ALICE H. PAGE

PAGE & PAGE
ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW

SALEM, ORKGON

M AY 4th,
19 21.

Mr. Percy A. Cupper, State Engineer,
State House,
3 alem, Oregon.

Desar Mr. Cupper: - IN RE WATYR PEZRMIT NO. 4445 -

I beg to hand you herewith assignment of water
rights from Mr. Swank in the above Permit number and in this
connection beg to say that the construction work incident to
the appropriation of this water has been done for a good many
years and the water actually used and that I filed on same for
the purpose of perfecting the legal title to the water in
connection with the land which we were selling which is supplied.
I take it, therefore, that unless I hear from you to the
contrary that we will make a final showing to conform with the
law and get the finsl adjudication of your Department on the
same, T would like to attend to this in the near future
if the record is now in order for such action. I would
appreciate any suggestions from you.

Yours very truly,

PAGE & PAGE,

ol TR il
e . L7\




- | L Apell TEh, Ba%.

Hre Shermam Swank hae just selled at this —

efﬁ;w aa& infamﬁux et yon arc now the owper of '

, : Hshone, Orogou, for e:ish ho sevwred
vater right under perml ¥u. 4445, in Harck, 19R0.
. Tois perrit govers the spprepristion of .25 second
foot from sp vonkned sprisg Wr doestic nee for
hotel purposes, snd acoerding %o the tome 5 the 1er-
mit, comtmetion wadk was required io begim on or bee

! s 13, 1971, be etrpleted ma or fore June I, I

1&23; and the waser azplisd to the preposed use i or
dolore Qﬂ‘b{}bﬂ 1, 1928, o

1f you aye mov Lhe holder SF this mreit,
ou alpuld scowre mu assigment of the rigd from Vv
 Swank, a dlank for vhioh is anclosed. The fve iz
vided by lew for reconding this form of miwaﬁ in
£1.00, You thould nlse £11) out and filo the ¥oe
. tice of Beglmeiue Comstrwmetisn, o blaxk for whioh Is -
attached to *h{,pmit, i& arder to plms the yemit

":!rnasthg wve mey honr fros you in s'ew@l te
tksg mtter, I m

Yary wwmy.

. ' mﬁa Wl‘




Bnl}.in K. Page,

Ostcbar 26th, 1900,

- Beplying te gowr hmr ﬁt@ﬂ%&u 2&;&,
hmawmmw&%mm:
Ho. 4445 In the name of Sherman Bwank, If ths water
has been applied to the propossd uss in accordance .

&a the terms of e permit, ws would e glaf tojve-

pare agd forward fiaal proof blancs for exgoution.
i tm =8 attached to the pernﬂ. wien issusd upon
wiich % Scticen of Complp! and Completes Applica~
tion of Uater may be sabmitted, mé upon Peceipt of

 sath xcazm* fisal prm m& #111 da prepared,

|

Yery rwﬁiﬁﬁlﬁ
1*;!'#3 a. Cupper,
B8:R SRR State Eagineem




ROLLIN K. PAGE
ALICE H. PAGE

PAGE & PAGE
ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW
SALEM, OREGON

(953 445
Salem, Oregon, Oect. 25, 1920,
In re Application No, 6953 - Receipt No. 7195,

UFICE % STATE Engivees
7 ety

My, Percy A, Cupper . T o

State Engineer, ’ OCT 26 1020

State House, SALEM, . Orpryg

Selem, Oregon,
Dear Sir:

I beg to say that my client, Mr, Sherman Swank, has conveyed
the property and water rights in connection with the same in
Mehama, this county, but that I think we ought to complete
the appropriation of the water covered by the above caption
application, either in Mr, Swank's name or the name of the
new owner.

Will you please be s0o kind as to advise me hoy;Soon and under
what proceedure we can bring the application to final hearing.

B

Yours truly, e
r § \3(?“* ‘fs"k_.‘——‘\
-~ NPT U !
'\!\K a % .

RXP:D




6953

Maroh 23, 1920

‘Herswith you will £ind Application No. 6958, being Permit No. 4445, tos

, ’ gc%h Vf@ b‘.‘m print, This :p;;naation bas beeh approved and recorded in 4his ef«,
! _»t 1@9 o




